
4 jours d'orientation à VTT en Meuse - J1 - Sprint
Ville sur Saulx 12.8.2023

6008HF NOYON CO

Robert TENEDOS
1202OC CVO12
Circuit : H60
Distance : 5760m
Temps : 1:24:25 (14'39"/km)

10/15 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Gilbert LECONTE 0:50:17
2. Didier BOULANGER 0:54:38
3. Alain JUNOD 0:56:52

1. 31 00:10:55 385m 28'21"/km
2. 32 00:04:54 00:15:49 377m 13'00"/km
3. 33 00:03:39 00:19:28 367m 9'57"/km
4. 34 00:05:47 00:25:15 218m 26'32"/km
5. 35 00:04:11 00:29:26 403m 10'23"/km
6. 40 00:05:23 00:34:49 383m 14'03"/km
7. 36 00:04:34 00:39:23 318m 14'22"/km
8. 37 00:03:05 00:42:28 353m 8'44"/km
9. 41 00:06:01 00:48:29 282m 21'20"/km

10. 46 00:04:37 00:53:06 747m 6'11"/km
11. 31 00:14:48 01:07:54 672m 22'01"/km
12. 43 00:07:10 01:15:04 280m 25'36"/km
13. 44 00:06:44 01:21:48 540m 12'28"/km
14. 99 00:02:15 01:24:03 315m 7'09"/km
15. 999 00:00:22 01:24:25 60m 6'07"/km
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